6'8" SLB1E NOVA 90 3/4 LITE SIDELITE

ONYX DIRECT GLAZED

NOVA SERIES
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Glass Measurements

NOTE: BY REQUEST, SIDELITE HEIGHT COMES IN VARYING DIMENSIONS TO A MINIMUM OF 79". EXCESS WILL BE TAKEN FROM BOTTOM RAIL. ALL OTHER DIMENSIONS WILL REMAIN THE SAME.

MATCHING DOORS

DRB1E

Available Widths:
26"

2'8"

2'10"

30"

Spec Page = 187

Updated: January 2024



